Printing time:10:48
MONDAY, 31.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30111700/AUVPL |MELBOU.S. DANDEN.C. 2.4013.6012.5013.704.00|7.25|7.50/1.9111.7012.702.50|3.50 | 2.95(1.85|6.00|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87|2.05|2.10
15:00112657|[ENGD |BRENT.M21 FLEET.M21 1.4214.50|5.90]11.90|7.75 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62
15:30/{12536/CZE3A |BOHEM.II DUKLAII 1.9313.70/3.20]12.95/5.0015.10|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|12.45|2.15]1.654.40]1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.75] 1.68 | 2.00
16:00{12528/ALB  |BYLIS EGNATIA 3.30]3.20]2.1515.60|3.50/9.50|6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80[2.35]10.02.05|7.00|1.97 | 2.65[3.05|2.35
16:0012542MLT  |HAMRUN NAXXAR L. 1.5013.90/6.25]12.2010.013.40|22.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.15|1.70]1.63 | 3.802.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25]|1.58 | 4.10
16:00112660[ENGD |WATF.M21 COVEN.M21 1.90]3.90|3.15]2.75 | 4.90 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00| 1962 MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. BESA D.D. 1.5313.45|7.2512.40|14.014.10|27.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.25|2.05]1.78 | 5.10 1 3.60 | 16.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75
16:00] 1963 |[MCD 1 |SILEKS TIKVES 1.80]3.35/4.40)2.85|7.2515.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.25]|2.70 | 12.0|2.05|2.70] 2.10 | 3.80
16:00| 1964 IMCD 1 |GOSTIVAR VOSKA 1.3214.40/10.5]11.9019.012.80|40.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.20 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.90]3.70 | 23.0| 2.65| 2.85]|1.60 | 6.75
16:00| 1965 IMCD 1 |SHKENDIJA AP BRERA 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.52|25.0]11.97|65.012.19|1.60|2.502.35]1.67 | 1.30|1.35|2.90]4.00|20.0/2.70 | 2.95] 1.30 | 6.50
16:00| 1966 [MCD 1 |STRUGA SHKUPI 1.90]3.304.00]3.05/6.7515.80|13.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]11.95/6.50|2.65 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
17:00| 1239 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |BELAS.P. 1.50]3.60|7.25]12.30 | 14.013.60 | 28.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65|1.90]1.75|4.60)3.40 | 16.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.83 | 5.90
17:00112533|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 CESEN.M19 1.5214.00|5.80]2.209.00]3.30 | 19.0]2.55|1.45|2.15(2.0511.90 | 1.65]|1.53 | 3.5012.45|11.0]/1.53 | 1.82]11.45|3.10
17:00/ 5325 |TUR 2 |ESENLER ANKARAG. 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.80 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50] 1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90[2.10 | 2.15
17:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 | TUKUMS SUP.NOVA 2.8013.00|2.5514.80/4.30]9.008.5011.55|2.304.40|3.35]|5.303.9912.408.50]2.25|7.7511.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
17:30] 4528 |RU1PT|GLORIA B. OTELUL 3.00/3.002.4015.10]4.00/9.50|8.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70(2.4010.0f/2.20|7.50/2.10|2.90(3.10 | 2.85
18:00| 3480 |POL 3 |LKSL.I REKORD 2.3013.40|2.8513.60/4.60]6.508.5012.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.15|2.65|1.80|5.60]1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80|1.93 | 2.05
18:00| 3721 |CAME |F.AZUR PANTHERE 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.47 1 2.50
18:30/4309 RUS 1 |AKRONT. ROSTOV 3.5013.4512.1015.403.30110.0 6.25)2.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.20 | 4.40(2.20 19.50[1.83 | 5.60|1.63|1.9212.45|1.95
19:00112530({ITAP1_|MILAN M19 SAMPD.M19 1.5213.90|6.00)2.20 |9.503.30(19.02.29 |1.55|2.402.15|2.00 | 1.67]1.57 |3.702.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.98 ] 1.52 | 3.60
19:0012941ALB  |ELBASANI TIRANA 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.511.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.7511.956.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
19:00| 4339 RUS 2 |SOCHI ENISEY 1.673.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00]4.60 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.85]2.70 | 2.00| 1.80 | 5.00]2.70 | 13.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60
19:00| 5264 |CYPPT ANORTHOS. ETHNIK.A. 1.95]3.70/3.15]12.9514.9015.30|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 1 2.10|2.50 | 2.20]1.65 | 4.501.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
19:30/ 1069 |ITA 1 |VERONA PARMA 2.60|3.15|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.009.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.25] 2.25 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
19:30| 5677 [INOR3 |ALTA LEVANGER 3.3513.8011.8515.10 | 2.75 23711451210 1.45/1.70
20:00| 3449 POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE RAKOW 4.20/3.45/1.9016.75/3.05]14.0|5.80/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.50 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.95 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.10
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY WISLA P. 2.6513.20|2.5514.40/4.10]18.008.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.40 | 3.4512.05|7.00]1.98|7.00]11.68|2.10|2.30 | 2.30
20:00| 4127 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.Il AKADEM.V. 2.20]3.20]3.20f3.60/5.30|7.009.50)1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15/3.90|3.00f2.05]7.00f2.30|9.50|1.92|2.602.35|2.90
20:00/5309 TUR 1 |[EYUPSPOR BASAKSEH. 2.7512.95|2.6514.60/4.40]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.602.20|7.50]2.10 | 7.25]11.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.50
20:00/ 5326 | TUR 2 |KOCAELI SAKARYAS. 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00)4.20|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.97]1.75|4.60)|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40]1.78 | 3.70
20:00| 5407 SWE 1 VARNAMO SIRIUS 2.4513.3012.9014.0014.9018.009.5011.76 1 1.95]3.45/2.90|4.10|3.35/2.05|7.25(2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.2512.35 | 2.50
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2  ODDEVOLD UMEA 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.40 | 8.003.80|16.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.30 | 1.82]1.67 |4.20]|2.60 | 13.0|1.75]|2.15]1.65|3.256
20:00| 5503 DE1PF|COPENHAG. RANDERS 1.6713.70|5.50]12.5518.0014.30|17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|12.45|1.95]11.7214.40]2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.50
20:00| 5621 |NOR 2 |STABAEK HODD 1.803.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30]4.50 | 9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35]2.15]2.35]2.00| 1.62 | 4.30]2.05|7.25[1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.20
20:00/ 5622 INOR 2 |START SOGNDAL 1.8313.80|3.45]12.80|5.30|4.80|9.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.4012.60|2.10]1.67 |4.50]|2.00|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.25
20:00| 5623 |[NOR 2 |RANHEIM LYN 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.402.85[1.80/5.80]1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80[1.98 | 1.98
20:00| 5624 |NOR 2 |[KONGSVIN. ASANE 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.50 | 7.75]14.10 | 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.1012.40 | 11.0]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.75
20:00/ 5625 [NOR 2 |ODD GREN SKEID 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.25]9.0013.50 [ 17.02.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.201.72]1.63 |3.802.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.10] 1.60 | 3.60
20:00| 5626 |INOR 2 |AALESUND LILLESTRO 2.75/3.30|2.4014.60|3.80]8.00|7.2512.03|1.702.75|2.5014.00 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]1.88 | 6.2511.58 | 1.90|2.15| 2.05
20:00| 5627 |NOR 2 [EGERSUND MJONDAL. 1.673.604.90]2.50|7.25]14.00 | 13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.20 | 1.87|1.62|4.00]2.35|11.0]/1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.60 | 2.55
20:10| 5408 |SWE 1 |GAIS AIK 2.65/3.10|2.8514.5014.90]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.90 | 3.7012.20|7.75]2.25|9.0011.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.80
20:30|3396 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. AARAU 3.00/3.30|2.2515.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]|4.803.90|2.10/8.50]1.92 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
20:30/ 3398 [SWI 2 | XAMAX SCHAFFAU. 1.8813.45|3.90]12.95|5.80]5.20|10.5]12.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.0012.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.83 | 2.65
20:30| 4523 |RO1PF|UNIV.CLUJ CcLUJ 3.20|3.102.405.604.00f10.5|8.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.85
20:30/ 8915 |IS1PF |HAP.B.S. MAC.T.A. 2.2513.35|2.9513.60/4.80]6.509.0012.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.25 | 2.65|1.85|6.00]1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
21:00/11687|EN123 |WOLV.M21 BLACK.M21 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20 2501140197 1.37/1.60
21:0012529 BELRA MOLEN.M21 LIER.M21 1.56214.20/5.00]2.15|7.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.565/1.90
21:00112661 ELC21 |WBA M21 QPR M21 1.67 |4.203.90)2.35|5.40 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00/12662/[EN123 INOT.F.M21 NEWC.M21 1.9013.90|3.15]12.85|4.90 25011401197 1.401.60
21:00112663 ENGD |SWANS.M21 BURNL.M21 2.30/3.70|2.55[3.35|3.80 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00/12664/EN123 INORW.M21 ARSEN.M21 3.2514.00|1.8314.90 | 2.60 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35/1.47
21:00/1628 [NLD 2 |AJAXII VOLENDAM 4.30]3.60]1.75/6.50|2.65[11.0/4.30/2.55]1.45]2.15/2.05|5.40|4.80(2.10]10.0/1.60|3.80|1.48|1.75[2.20 | 1.57
21:00{ 1629 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il 0ss 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.35|8.0013.60|16.0/2.29 |1.55|2.402.1512.15|1.77]1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0| 1.60| 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
21:00/1630 NLD 2 Psv I DEN BOSCH 3.15/3.45|2.10|5.00|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.411.50]2.25/2.10]3.90 | 3.601.88|7.25]1.70 |4.60]1.50 | 1.70 [ 2.00 | 1.75
21:00|2831 |HUN 2 |VASAS SOROKSAR 1.35]14.508.50]1.92|16.0]12.75|35.012.03|1.70 | 2.75(2.50 ] 1.92 | 1.55|1.53 | 3.35]3.25| 19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
21:15/3397 [SWI 2 |ETOILE C. S.NYONNA. 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.60 [ 12.02.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00]1.70 |4.502.30 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05]1.72 | 2.65
21:15/ 3399 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. THUN 3.5013.40|2.0015.10/3.15]19.50|5.70|12.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]15.10 | 4.20|2.15/8.00|1.77 | 5401 1.60 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.85
21:30/ 1145 |ITA3A |LEKO ERMINIO 1.93]3.204.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0] 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
21:30/1170 [ITA3B |VIRTUSE. SASSARI 1.7213.4014.90]12.7518.5015.00 | 16.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.35|2.20]1.85/6.00|2.90 | 13.0] 2.15| 2.80 ]| 2.05 | 4.20
21:30112537/ARG4 |DEP.PAR. JUV.UNIDA 3.45|3.05|2.1515.80|3.60]10.0 | 6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50 | 10.02.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
21:30/ 4041 |ESP 2 |CADIZ EIBAR 2.3513.1013.3013.90|5.7018.0010.5/1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60|3.40(2.20|7.50(2.45/10.0|2.10|2.902.80 | 3.35
21:45/1070 ITA1 |LAZIO TORINO 1.90]3.60|4.50)3.05|7.00)5.80|14.0]1.81|2.00|3.60]2.95|3.35|2.45]1.90|5.80]2.65|12.0|1.90|2.50]2.05|3.45
21:45/2599 IRL 2 |UCD BRAY 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.85|7.2515.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2013.15|2.35]1.8516.25]2.70 | 12.0| 2.05|2.70]2.10 | 3.80
21:45/5109 |FRA 2 |PARIS CAEN 1.4714.30|7.00]|2.15]12.0]3.30|30.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.55]2.10 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.57 | 4.60
22:0012580BRA1 |INTERN.W S.REC.W 1.05111.5/22.0 3.20|1.25]1.65
22:00] 1797 |KO2KL |DESAMPAR. ESCORPIO. 2.35/3.35|2.80)3.70 | 4.60]7.008.00|2.191.60]2.55/2.40]3.202.701.82|5.70]1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80 [ 1.95 | 2.05
22:00/ 4070 [ESP 1 |CELTA LAS PALM. 1.5714.00|6.00]2.35|10.013.90 | 22.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.30 | 1.88|1.68 | 4.3012.95|13.0]1.85|2.30]1.70 | 4.40
22:15/4129 |PRT 2 |MAFRA FELGUEIR. 2.90|3.05|2.45(5.00/4.10]9.00 | 8.001.55]|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.80 | 2.90 | 2.65
23:30| 1292 |COAP2|R.S.ANDR. DEP.CUC. 5.40/3.60|1.6218.00|2.45]16.04.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.5516.75|7.2512.60 | 13.0]1.68 | 4.40]1.80 | 2.20 | 3.40 | 1.70
23:30] 1404 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. RANGER.T. 3.25]3.25]2.15/5.40|3.50/9.50|6.50)1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/5.70|4.60(2.30]9.50[1.97|6.75|1.87|2.50(2.80 | 2.25
00:00/1381 DIVIN |CD SANTA. RUBIO NU 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
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00:55/12613|JAM 1 |CHAPELTON WATERHOU. 3.903.35|/1.906.00 | 3.05]|12.0 | 5.70|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.60|2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
00:55| 1365 |URY 1 |CERRO WANDERERS |2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40|4.90|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.502.40 | 9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.30
02:00111817BRA1 |AM.MIN.W BAHIAW 1.7013.804.10]12.605.90|4.40|11.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.15]1.75 | 2.80
02:00/ 1502 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. CEARA CE 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.50|6.25]13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.50
02:30| 1382 DIVIN |SOL AMER. CLUB FER. 1.8513.3014.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 |1 6.25|2.70 | 11.012.05 | 2.70|2.15 | 3.70
02:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO SAN MARC. 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00| 10.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.45]10.0|1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
02:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |COPIAPO SANTIAGO 1.9013.40|3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0/1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
03:00{ 1785 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. MUN.LIB. 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.406.509.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 2.80
03:10/ 1458 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. QUILMES 2.40|2.65|3.6014.00|5.30]8.00(9.5011.29|3.30|7.00|3.80]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.45| 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.35
03:15/ 1355 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR MIRAMAR 1.80/3.35]4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.802.15 | 4.00
03:30/1277 |COL A |CD EQUL. CPD JUN. 2.25|3.05/3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
04:30| 1469 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE UD UNIV. 2.85|3.20/2.40]4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20|8.00|2.10 | 7.00] 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
05:00/1787 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON ALAJUEL. 4.40|3.30|1.82|7.25|2.95|14.0|5.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75|2.85|12.0|1.90 | 6.25]|2.15|2.80]4.00 | 2.15




